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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,379.00 $1,422.20 ($43.20)  0.89 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.89
20 SPOT Totals: $1,422.20 $1,379.00 ($43.20)

2 $5.00 $3.25 $1.75  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $76.99 $18.25 $58.74  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $168.98 $11.00 $157.98  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $13.00 $1.00 $12.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.17
3FOR$1 Totals: $33.50 $263.97 $230.47 

5 $17,799.99 $16,427.62 $1,372.37  11.50  0.80  0.095 SPOT

 11.50
5 SPOT Totals: $16,427.62 $17,799.99 $1,372.37 

2 $1,708.95 $1,338.56 $370.39  1.10  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,090.80 $1,558.33 $532.47  1.35  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $203.85 $8.00 $195.85  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $51.80 $0.00 $51.80  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $20.90 $0.00 $20.90  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.20 $0.00 $10.20  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.65
BEST BET Totals: $2,904.89 $4,102.70 $1,197.81 

1 $144.85 $137.20 $7.65  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $425.25 $178.00 $247.25  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $6,943.05 $5,206.00 $1,737.05  4.49  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $2,085.25 $1,584.20 $501.05  1.35  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $125.55 $21.95 $103.60  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,890.27 $5,559.72 $2,330.55  5.10  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $546.85 $286.70 $260.15  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $365.80 $53.50 $312.30  0.24  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $55.25 $14.00 $41.25  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $81.25 $47.25 $34.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $8.60 $0.00 $8.60  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $14.75 $6.75 $8.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $8.60 $1.50 $7.10  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.08
BONUS BA Totals: $13,096.77 $18,695.57 $5,598.80 

40 $337.00 $180.00 $157.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $180.00 $337.00 $157.00 

32 $105.00 $44.20 $60.80  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $44.20 $105.00 $60.80 

4 $1,825.95 $1,638.00 $187.95  1.18  0.92  0.01KINGO

5 $3,158.96 $2,548.00 $610.96  2.04  0.90  0.02KINGO

8 $357.36 $0.00 $357.36  0.23  0.48  0.00KINGO

 3.45
KINGO Totals: $4,186.00 $5,342.27 $1,156.27 

2 $2,662.40 $1,945.20 $717.20  1.72  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,695.00 $3,644.15 $1,050.85  3.03  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $19,560.68 $14,433.82 $5,126.86  12.64  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $1,472.15 $1,159.95 $312.20  0.95  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,591.25 $550.60 $1,040.65  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $1,452.12 $1,067.90 $384.22  0.94  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,686.45 $913.92 $772.53  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $676.79 $415.40 $261.39  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $647.14 $378.11 $269.03  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $440.13 $136.32 $303.81  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $690.75 $354.60 $336.15  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $60.04 $8.32 $51.72  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $53.39 $37.84 $15.55  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $494.96 $309.84 $185.12  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 23.38
MEAN GR Totals: $25,355.97 $36,183.25 $10,827.28 

1 $88.50 $56.17 $32.33  0.06  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $480.50 $757.00 ($276.50)  0.31  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.37
PARLAY Totals: $813.17 $569.00 ($244.17)

8 $5,753.96 $1,158.22 $4,595.74  3.72  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.72
PENNY Totals: $1,158.22 $5,753.96 $4,595.74 

8 $2,835.43 $575.29 $2,260.14  1.83  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.83
PENY Totals: $575.29 $2,835.43 $2,260.14 

1 $1,482.67 $1,061.37 $421.30  0.96  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,699.27 $6,265.56 $1,433.71  4.97  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $26,285.91 $18,579.49 $7,706.42  16.98  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $3,582.35 $2,559.27 $1,023.08  2.31  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $2,363.20 $1,458.11 $905.09  1.53  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,296.15 $1,068.15 $1,228.00  1.48  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $816.59 $203.25 $613.34  0.53  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $677.93 $184.20 $493.73  0.44  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,389.11 $769.40 $619.71  0.90  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $875.43 $301.22 $574.21  0.57  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $174.67 $38.23 $136.44  0.11  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $3,118.97 $2,502.65 $616.32  2.02  0.72  0.01Regular

13 $54.12 $27.35 $26.77  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.40 $39.89 ($11.49)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,410.73 $1,141.03 $269.70  0.91  0.70  0.01Regular

 33.77
Regular Totals: $36,199.17 $52,255.50 $16,056.33 

1 $1,692.84 $1,392.00 $300.84  1.09  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,596.65 $2,192.80 $403.85  1.68  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,911.35 $1,969.30 ($57.95)  1.24  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $313.75 $409.20 ($95.45)  0.20  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $25.25 $13.20 $12.05  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,976.50 $6,539.84 $563.34 

3 $2,058.30 $789.60 $1,268.70  1.33  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $123.95 $30.80 $93.15  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $54.60 $4.70 $49.90  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $62.70 $10.00 $52.70  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.49
SUPERSP Totals: $835.10 $2,303.15 $1,468.05 

40 $296.50 $145.00 $151.50  0.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.19
TOP S Totals: $145.00 $296.50 $151.50 

 0.81 100.00Grand Totals $154,762.13 $109,353.60 $45,408.53 
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